Part Number Dia x Length (mm) Pack Qty
QBBL9 2.8 x 9 100
QBBL18 2.2 x 18 100
Part Number Pack Qty
QBB 100
Part Number Pack Qty
QHSB2 100
Part Number Stud Size (mm) Pack Qty

Butt
Heat
Shrink Butt
Part Number Stud Size (mm) Pack Qty
QBR3 3 100
QBR37 3.7 100
QBR4 4 100
QBR5 5 100
QBR6 6 100
QBR8 8 100
QBR10 10 100
QBR12 12 100
Ring
Pin
Part Number Tab Size (mm) Pack Qty
QBPO48F5 4.8 x 0.5 100
QBPO48F8 4.8 x 0.8 100
QBPO63F 6.3 x 0.8 100
QBPO85F 8.5 x 0.8 100
Part Number Dia x Length (mm) Pack Qty
QBP12 1.9 x 12 100
Part Number Tab Size (mm) Pack Qty
QBPO48M5 4.8 x 0.5 100
QBPO48M8 4.8 x 0.8 100
QBPO63M 6.3 x 0.8 100
Male
Push-on
Female Bullet
Male
Bullet
Female
Push-on
Fully Insulated
Female
Push-on
Part Number Tab Size (mm) Pack Qty
QBPOA63 6.3 x 0.8 100
Part Number Bullet Dia (mm) Pack Qty
QBAB4F 4 100
QBAB5F 5 100
Part Number Bullet Dia (mm) Pack Qty